
Crispy candied pumpkin, tahini mousse, 
roasted almonds                                                        

Chocolate mousse with Turkish coffee, 
crispy kadayif, cold strawberry broth           

Basque country cheesecake

Rice pudding

Ice Cream
(Strawberry Sorbet, Dark Chocolate 
Sorbet, Lemon Basil Sorbet, Vanilla 
Gelato, Pistachio Gelato)          

10.00

9.50

11.00

9.00

3.50(scoop)

Dessert

Dietary information
Please ask a member of our team before ordering if you 
have any allergies or intolerances. Nuts and flour is 
used in our kitchen, and despite our efforts to 
prevent cross contamination, our dishes may contain 
traces of allergens

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will
be added to your bill VAT included



Espresso                                                                                                

Americano                                                                                            

Flat white/Cappucino/Macchiato/Latte                   

Coffee Mocha                                                                                       

Hot Chocolate                                                                                           

Turkish Coffee                                                                                       

Liqueur Coffee                                                                                      
(choice of Irish Coffee, French 
Coffee, Calypso coffee, Bailesy 
Coffee)

Organic Teas (hand picked, no added 
preservatives, simply infuse)

Jasmin Flower                                                                                    

Chamomile                                                                                         

Green Tea                                                                                          

Peppermint Leaf                                                                               

Earl Grey                                                                                             

Breakfast Tea

Fresh Mint                                                                                             

3.50                                                                                           

3.50

3.75                                                                                       

4.00                                                                                

4.00                                                                                  

3.50                                                                                 

9.00                                                                                

4.00                                                                                   

4.00                                                                                    

4.00                                                                          

4.00                                                                                     

4.00                                                                               

4.00                                                                                      

4.00

4.00

Hot beverages

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will
be added to your bill VAT included


