

Dessert

Crispy candied pumpkin, tahini mousse, roasted almonds	10.00
Chocolate mousse with Turkish coffee, crispy kadayif, cold strawberry broth	9.50
Basque country cheesecake	11.00
Rice pudding	9.00
Ice Cream (Strawberry Sorbet, Dark Chocolate Sorbet, Lemon Basil Sorbet, Vanilla Gelato, Pistachio Gelato)	3.50(scoop)

Dietary information

Please ask a member of our team before ordering if you have any allergies or intolerances. Nuts and flour is used in our kitchen, and despite our efforts to prevent cross contamination, our dishes may contain traces of allergens

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill VAT included

Hot beverages

Espresso	3.50
Americano	3.50
Flat white/Cappucino/Macchiato/Latte	3.75
Coffee Mocha	4.00
Hot Chocolate	4.00
Turkish Coffee	3.50
Liqueur Coffee (choice of Irish Coffee, French Coffee, Calypso coffee, Bailesy Coffee)	9.00
Organic Teas (hand picked, no added preservatives, simply infuse)	4.00
Jasmin Flower	4.00
Chamomile	4.00
Green Tea	4.00
Peppermint Leaf	4.00
Earl Grey	4.00
Breakfast Tea	4.00
Fresh Mint	4.00

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill VAT included